I
HYPRO.PENTAIR.COM
HYPRO® FORCEFIELD™
SUPERIOR WET SEAL PROTECTION
for Today’s Most Demanding Spraying Conditions
1
HYPRO® 9310 Series ForceField® Centrifugal Pumps
Superior Wet Seal Protection

3
FORCEFIELD™
Order Information
9313 Series ForceField Centrifugal Pump
9314 Series ForceField Centrifugal Pumps
9316 Series ForceField Centrifugal Pumps
Part Number Current Product
Equivalent Inlet/Outlet Max GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max Bar Max
Hyd. GPM
Max
Hyd. LPM
9313C-M04 9303C-HM2C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 140 530 90 6.2 7 26.5
9313CU-M04 9303C-HM2C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 140 530 90 6.2 7 26.5
9313C-M05 9303C-HM4C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 155 587 100 6.9 8 30.3
9313CU-M05 9303C-HM4C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 155 587 100 6.9 8 30.3
9313C-M08 9303C-HM1C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 188 712 137 9.4 13 49.2
9313CU-M08 9303C-HM1C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 188 712 137 9.4 13 49.2
9313C-M10 9303C-HM5C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 197 746 150 10.3 16 60.6
9313CU-M10 9303C-HM5C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 197 746 150 10.3 16 60.6
9313C-M16 9303C-HM3C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 194 734 103 7.1 20 75.7
9313CU-M16 9303C-HM3C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 194 734 103 7.1 20 75.7
9313S-M04 9303S-HM2C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 140 530 90 6.2 7 26.5
9313SU-M04 9303S-HM2C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 140 530 90 6.2 7 26.5
9313S-M05 9303S-HM4C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 155 587 100 6.9 8 30.3
9313SU-M05 9303S-HM4C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 155 587 100 6.9 8 30.3
9313S-M08 9303S-HM1C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 188 712 137 9.4 13 49.2
9313SU-M08 9303S-HM1C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 188 712 137 9.4 13 49.2
9313S-M10 9303S-HM5C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 197 746 150 10.3 16 60.6
9313SU-M10 9303S-HM5C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 197 746 150 10.3 16 60.6
9313S-M16 9303S-HM3C 1-1/2” NPT x 1-1/4” NPT 194 734 103 7.1 20 75.7
9313SU-M16 9303S-HM3C-U 220 x 200 Universal Flange 194 734 103 7.1 20 75.7
Part Number Current Product
Equivalent Inlet/Outlet Max GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max Bar Max
Hyd. GPM
Max